
Course Faculty Leads Email 

AOSC100 Krayer, William R. william.krayer@montgomerycollege.edu
AOSC105 Krayer, William R. william.krayer@montgomerycollege.edu

ASTR101 Fitzgerald, Carrie carrie.fitzgerald@montgomerycollege.edu

CMSC110 Joy, Janet E./Webb, Alla
Janet.joy@montgomerycollege.edu; 
alla.webb@montgomerycollege.edu

CMSC135 Tseng, Margaret/Webb, Alla
Margaret.Tseng@montgomerycollege.edu; 
alla.webb@montgomerycollege.edu

CMSC140
Grinberg, Grigoriy A./Vahabzadeh 
Monshi, Khandan/Webb, Alla/Thai,Gary

grigoriy.grinberg@montgomerycollege.edu; 
Khandan.Monshi@montgomerycollege.edu; 
alla.webb@montgomerycollege.edu; 
Gary.thai@montgomerycollege.edu

CMSC141 Grinberg, Grigoriy A. grigoriy.grinberg@montgomerycollege.edu

CMSC201 Grinberg, Grigoriy A. grigoriy.grinberg@montgomerycollege.edu

CMSC203
Grinberg, Grigoriy A./Vahabzadeh 
Monshi, Khandan/Webb, Alla/Alexander, 
Robert S.

grigoriy.grinberg@montgomerycollege.edu; 
Khandan.Monshi@montgomerycollege.edu; 
alla.webb@montgomerycollege.edu; 
Robert.Alexander@montgomerycollege.edu

CMSC204 Thai, Gary C. Gary.thai@montgomerycollege.edu
CMSC206 Thai, Gary C. gary.thai@montgomerycollege.edu

CMSC207 Webb, Alla Grinberg
grigoriy.grinberg@montgomerycollege.edu; 
alla.webb@montgomerycollege.edu; 
ahmed.tarek@montgomerycollege.edu

CMSC214 Grinberg, Grigoriy grigoriy.grinberg@montgomerycollege.edu

CMSC216 Kuijt, David/Webb, Alla
david.kuijt@montgomerycollege.edu; 
alla.webb@montgomerycollege.edu

CMSC220 Alla Webb alla.webb@montgomerycollege.edu
CMSC222 Joy, Janet E. Janet.joy@montgomerycollege.edu

CMSC226 Grinberg, Grigoriy grigoriy.grinberg@montgomerycollege.edu

CMSC243 Joy, Janet/Webb, Alla
Janet.joy@montgomerycollege.edu; 
alla.webb@montgomerycollege.edu

CMSC246 Grinberg, Grigoriy A. grigoriy.grinberg@montgomerycollege.edu

CMSC253
Tseng, Hui-Mei Margaret/Vargas, David 
A.

Margaret.Tseng@montgomerycollege.edu; 
david.vargas@montgomerycollege.edu

CMSC260 Thai, Gary C. Gary.thai@montgomerycollege.edu
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CMSC269 Roundy, Joseph A./webb,Alla
alla.webb@montgomerycollege.edu; 
joseph.roundy@montgomerycollege.edu

ENEE140 Xiang, Lan lan.xiang@montgomerycollege.edu
ENEE150 Xiang, Lan lan.xiang@montgomerycollege.edu
ENEE207 Xiang, Lan lan.xiang@montgomerycollege.edu

ENEE222 Catravas, Palmyra E. Palmyra.Catravas@montgomerycollege.edu

ENEE244 Catravas, Palmyra E. Palmyra.Catravas@montgomerycollege.edu
ENEE245 Xiang, Lan lan.xiang@montgomerycollege.edu

ENES100 Garrison-Mogren, Craig T./Hou, 
Chienann Alex/Mellini, Monica A.

craig.mogren@montgomerycollege.edu; 
chienannalex.hou@montgomerycollege.edu; 
Monica.Mellini@montgomerycollege.edu

ENES102
Hou, Chienann Alex/Garrison-Mogren, 
Craig T.

craig.mogren@montgomerycollege.edu; 
chienannalex.hou@montgomerycollege.edu;

ENES104 Hou, Chienann Alex chienannalex.hou@montgomerycollege.edu

ENES120
Rappaport, Aaron G./Al-Adhami, 
Mustafa M.

aaron.rappaport@montgomerycollege.edu; 
Mustafa.Al-Adhami@montgomerycollege.edu

ENES206
Hou, Chienann Alex/Garrison-Mogren, 
Craig T.

craig.mogren@montgomerycollege.edu; 
chienannalex.hou@montgomerycollege.edu;

ENES220 Hou, Chienann Alex chienannalex.hou@montgomerycollege.edu
ENES221 Garrison-Mogren, Craig T. craig.mogren@montgomerycollege.edu
ENES232 Kung, Charles C. charles.kung@montgomerycollege.edu
ENES240 Haghani, Sasan sasan.haghani@montgomerycollege.edu
ENES272 Garrison-Mogren, Craig T. craig.mogren@montgomerycollege.edu

GEOL101 Cutler, Alan H alan.cutler@montgomerycollege.edu
GEOL101HC McDaniel, Diane K. diane.mcdaniel@montgomerycollege.edu

NWIT101 Tseng, Hui-Mei Margaret Margaret.Tseng@montgomerycollege.edu
NWIT105 Chiang, Chiyun-Kwei ck.chiang@montgomerycollege.edu
NWIT127 Chiang, Chiyun-Kwei ck.chiang@montgomerycollege.edu
NWIT130 Wu, Hsi-Mien B. hsi-mien.wu@montgomerycollege.edu
NWIT151 Wu, Hsi-Mien B. hsi-mien.wu@montgomerycollege.edu
NWIT170 Chiang, Chiyun-Kwei ck.chiang@montgomerycollege.edu
NWIT173 Vargas, Silvia M. silvia.vargas@montgomerycollege.edu
NWIT203 Shen, Chu-Li Chu-Li.Shen@montgomerycollege.edu
NWIT204 Shen, Chu-Li Chu-Li.Shen@montgomerycollege.edu
NWIT230 Roundy, Joseph A. joseph.roundy@montgomerycollege.edu
NWIT245 Vargas, Silvia M. silvia.vargas@montgomerycollege.edu
NWIT246 Vargas, Silvia M. silvia.vargas@montgomerycollege.edu
NWIT246 Vargas, David A. david.vargas@montgomerycollege.edu
NWIT247 Vargas, Silvia M. silvia.vargas@montgomerycollege.edu
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NWIT252 Wu, Hsi-Mien B. hsi-mien.wu@montgomerycollege.edu
NWIT263 Vargas, David A. david.vargas@montgomerycollege.edu
NWIT264 Roundy, Joseph A. joseph.roundy@montgomerycollege.edu
NWIT275 Vargas, David A. david.vargas@montgomerycollege.edu
NWIT291 Vargas, Silvia M. silvia.vargas@montgomerycollege.edu

PHYS010 De, Tania tania.de@montgomerycollege.edu
PHYS105 Cabrera Carnero, Iraida Iraida.Carnero@montgomerycollege.edu
PHYS110 Williams, Hollis Edward hollis.williams@montgomerycollege.edu

PHYS161 Lui, Kristine P/Zwi, Helio R./De, Tania
kris.lui@montgomerycollege.edu; 
helio.zwi@montgomerycollege.edu; 
tania.de@montgomerycollege.edu

PHYS203
O'Connor, Patrick K./Teodorescu, 
Raluca E.

Patrick.OConnor@montgomerycollege.edu; 
raluca.teodorescu@montgomerycollege.edu

PHYS204 Nam, Max Sang/O'Connor, Patrick K.
max.nam@montgomerycollege.edu; 
Patrick.OConnor@montgomerycollege.edu

PHYS262 Cabrera Carnero, Iraida/Zwi, Helio R./De, 
Tania

Iraida.Carnero@montgomerycollege.edu; 
helio.zwi@montgomerycollege.edu; 
tania.de@montgomerycollege.edu

PHYS263 Lui, Kristine P/Cetina, Catalina/Nam, 
Max Sang

kris.lui@montgomerycollege.edu; 
catalina.cetina@montgomerycollege.edu; 
max.nam@montgomerycollege.edu

PSCI101 McDaniel, Diane K./Cutler, Alan H
diane.mcdaniel@montgomerycollege.edu; 
alan.cutler@montgomerycollege.edu

PSCI102 McDaniel, Diane K./Cutler, Alan H
diane.mcdaniel@montgomerycollege.edu; 
alan.cutler@montgomerycollege.edu
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